1
  Elegant Keypad
Models:RPKELP, RPKEL
Installation Guide
Compatible with RISCO Group’s wired and hybrid intrusion
systems, the Elegant Keypad is a slim, sensitive and reliable
keypad which is responsive to touch.
For the Elegant Keypad User Guide, refer to our website at:

• Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
4
Ordering Information
P/N Description RED Compliance Statement:
Hereby, RISCO Group declares that this equipment is in
compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant
provisions of Directive 2014/53/EU. For the CE Declaration of
Conformity please refer to our website: www.riscogroup.com
RPKEL0B0000A Elegant Keypad, Black
RPKELPB0000A  Elegant Keypad, Black with Proximity
RPKEL0W0000A  Elegant Keypad
RPKELPW0000A Elegant Keypad with Proximity
RP200KT 10 Proximity Key tags (13.5MHz)
Standard Limited Product Warranty
RISCO Ltd., its subsidiaries and affiliates (“Risco") guarantee Risco’s hardware products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship when used and stored under normal conditions and in
accordance with the instructions for use supplied by Risco, for a period of (i) 24 months from the date of connection to the Risco Cloud (for cloud connected products)  or (ii) 24 months from